

H B Jaeger

HD Fowler

Core & Main

Description	Units	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
12" Hymax	2	365.05	730.10	348.45	696.90	440.21	880.42
12" X 24" DE Spool FL X PE Asphaltic Coat Cement Lined	2	276.25	552.50	195.14	390.28	259.82	519.64
12" X 6" Concentric Reducer DI FL X FL	2	290.03	580.06	245.78	491.56	247.22	494.44
6" X 60" DI Spool FL X FL Asphaltic Coat Cement Lined	2	262.50	525.00	245.05	490.10	240.00	480.00
Freight	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total			2,387.66		2,068.84		2,374.50
Tax			193.40		167.58		199.45
Grand Total			2,581.06		2,236.42		2,573.95

North Beach Water District

Meter Replocation Project

Date Tuesday, July 17, 2018

id Tabulation Prepared by:

William Nease 